
Helpful Links for College  
Recent Graduate Volunteers 
 
 
Pages on alumni.harvard.edu 
 

• Classes page on alumni.harvard.edu (with class websites, class notes, and Secretaries): 
https://alumni.harvard.edu/college/classes 

 
• College Alumni Volunteer Opportunities, including Activities Chairs: 

https://alumni.harvard.edu/college/alumni-volunteers  
 

• Alumni Directory (update your own info and connect with others): 
community.alumni.harvard.edu/person  

 
• Clubs Directory: https://alumni.harvard.edu/community/clubs-sigs/clubs-directory 

 
• Shared Interest Groups: https://alumni.harvard.edu/community/clubs-sigs/sigs-directory 

 
• Virtual Engagement Toolkit: https://alumni.harvard.edu/virtual-engagement-toolkit 

 
• Real World for Recent Grads: https://alumni.harvard.edu/college/real-world-for-recent-grads  

 
• Welcome to Your City: https://alumni.harvard.edu/programs-events/wtyc 

 
• Harvard-Yale: https://alumni.harvard.edu/harvard-yale  

 
• Harvard Moves: https://alumni.harvard.edu/harvard-moves  

 
• Global Networking Night: https://alumni.harvard.edu/programs-events/gnn  

 
• Harvard Alumni Day: https://alumni.harvard.edu/programs-events/harvard-alumni-day  

 
• HAA Career Resources: https://alumni.harvard.edu/community/careers-networking 

 
• Alumni Benefits and Services: https://alumni.harvard.edu/community/alumni-services 

 
• Harvard College Fund: https://alumni.harvard.edu/college/college-giving/hcf  

 
• Email Forwarding: https://alumni.harvard.edu/help/email-forwarding/forwarding-faq  

 
 

Officers Lounge  
 

• College Alumni Programs Officers Lounge (resource website for volunteer leaders): 
http://officerslounge.classes.harvard.edu/index.html 
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Helpful Links for College  
Recent Graduate Volunteers 
 
 

• Recent Grad page: https://officerslounge.classes.harvard.edu/article.html?aid=230 
 

• College Alumni Programs staff: http://officerslounge.classes.harvard.edu/article.html?aid=3 
 

• Zoom Resources: http://officerslounge.classes.harvard.edu/article.html?aid=223 
 

• Alumni Outreach Toolkit: http://officerslounge.classes.harvard.edu/article.html?aid=221 
 
Other Resources 
 

• Social Media Playbook (from 2015): 
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MJIUQBawEEWw8Yvqj9IY88JjyQ9t6ombW_dXr8q5QAg/
edit 

 
• MCS Crimson Careers and Firsthand Advisors to post jobs for and mentor students and 

graduating seniors: https://careerservices.fas.harvard.edu/resources/services-for-alumni/ and 
https://careerservices.fas.harvard.edu/resources/connect-with-students/  

 
• Convocation, Commencement, and Reunion class photos: https://www.panfoto.com/harvard-

university  
 

• Reordering diplomas: https://registrar.fas.harvard.edu/registration-enrollment-
degrees/graduation-diplomas 
 

• Library resources: https://library.harvard.edu/how-to/use-harvard-library-alum and 
https://guides.library.harvard.edu/alums  
 

• @College email expiration: https://harvard.service-
now.com/ithelp?id=kb_article&sys_id=9ce46d5fdbe77280d6d5ff851d961995  
 
 

Email Addresses 
 

• College Alumni Programs general inbox: haa_collegealumniprograms@harvard.edu 
 

• 5th Reunion inbox: 5threunion_haa@harvard.edu 
 

• 10th Reunion inbox: 10threunion_haa@harvard.edu  
 

• 5th Class Report inbox: CRO_5thReport@harvard.edu 
 

• 10th Class Report inbox: CRO_10thReport@harvard.edu  
 

• Clubs and Shared Interest Groups general inbox: clubs@harvard.edu 
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